1° Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Short Track ITALY
Season 2023-2024

Bormio
04/11/2023
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EMMA LISINA ANDREOLA BOR

MARTINA URBANI
ALLEGRA RUSCONI
GAIA ERLACHER
LUNA VITALINI

VITA MARTINELLI
BAKHITA BRANCHI
MELISSA COLA

GRETA ZEN

ANNA SILVESTRI
RACHELE TODESCO
ANJA BERBENNI
CATERINA MACCARINI
ANIA GONCZOL
NICOLE BONETTI
ANITA MARANGON
CHLOE TAMMARIELLO

WinSport 10.2.10.20 /04/11/2023/17:13:41
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1-1
3-3
2-5
5-2
7-4
4-7
8-6
10-8
9-11
11-9
6-16
12-10
15-12
14-13
13-14
17-15
16-17

Time
1:30.66

1:33.85
1:28.65
1:34.43
1:32.88
1:33.31
1:36.26
1:40.06
1:38.21
1:43.68
1:33.45
1:43.68
1:45.02
1:42.04
1:43.04
2:20.99
2:03.25



